H965SCH647140 Carotid wallstent Monorail Ireland 200 pcs 

H965SCH647010 Carotid wallstent Monorail Ireland 20 pcs 

H749201051900 Filter wire Ez 0.014 length 190 cm Costa 

Rica 

240 pcs 

H749201053000 Filter wire Ez 0.014 length 300  cm Costa 

Rica 

210 pcs 

380700$ Three hundred eighty thousand seven hundred doller only CIP ministry of health, 

kimadia warehouse in  Baghdad   

TOTAL PERICE